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Alpro Soya Custard Vanilla 8x525g
Short Product Name:
Soya Custard Vanilla

Soya custard, vanilla flavour, with added calcium and vitamins

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN: 5411188128977   Supplier : Central Supplies   Suppliers Product Code : YOAL80005262

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

317kJ

75kcal
1.7g 0.3g 8.2g 0.14g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 317kJ 75kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 317kJ 

75kCal

Carbohydrates 11.3g

of which sugars 8.2g

Fat 1.7g

of which saturates 0.3g

Fibre 1.2g

Protein 3g

Salt 0.14g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
SOYA base (Water, Hulled SOYA beans (8.1%)), Sugar, Modified starch, Chicory root fibre, Calcium (Tri-calcium phosphate), Flavourings, Sea salt, Thickener (Carrageenan), Curcuma extract, Vitamins (B2, B12,

D2)

Supplier's Product Code : YOAL80005262

Product Added : 19 August 2019

Last Updated by Supplier : 16 November 2023

erudus id : b5864c316bf048c48880402377fcf110

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


Suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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